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Biographies

Makoto Uchida

Date of birth: July, 1966

Education

Mar

1991

Career Profile

May

Apr

Apr

Nov
Apr
Sep
Apr
Oct
Apr

2019

2019

2018

2016
2014
2012
2006
2003
1991

Doshisha University Faculty of Theology

Senior Vice president, Nissan Motor Co., Ltd.

Chairman of Management Committee for China (MC China),
President, Dongfeng Motor Co, Ltd.

Senior vice president, Nissan Motor Co., Ltd.

Management Committee for China (MC China),

President, Dongfeng Motor Co, Ltd.

Senior vice president, Nissan Motor Co., Ltd.

President, Dongfeng Motor Co, Ltd.

Corporate vice president, Alliance Purchasing, Nissan Motor Co., Ltd.
Program director, Nissan Motor Co., Ltd.

Renault Samsung Motors

Manager, RNPO, Nissan Motor Co., Ltd.

Nissan Motor Co., Ltd.

Joined Nissho Iwai Corporation
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Ashwani Gupta

Date of birth: September, 1970

Career Profile

Jun

Apr
Apr
Apr
May
Sep
May

Apr

2019
2019
2018
2014
2011
2009
2008

2006

Representative executive officer, COO, Mitsubishi Motor Corporation
COO, Mitsubishi Motor Corporation

Alliance senior vice president, LCV Business, Renault-Nissan-Mitsubishi
Vice president, LCV Division, Renault

Global program director, Datsun Programs, Nissan Motor Co., Ltd.
Deputy general manager, Global Purchasing, Renault Nissan B.V.
Global supplier account manager, Renault Nissan Purchasing
Organization

General manager, Purchasing, Renault India
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Jun Seki

Date of birth: May, 1961

Education

Mar

1984

Career Profile

May
Apr

Jan

Apr
Apr

Apr
Apr
Apr
Aug
Jul

Apr

2019
2018

2014

2013
2012

2009
2007
2006
2001
1999
1986

National Defense Academy of Japan School of Systems Engineering,
Department of Mechanical Engineering

Senior vice president, performance recovery, Nissan Motor Co., Ltd.
Senior vice president, Production Engineering, Alliance senior vice
president, Nissan Motor Co., Ltd.

Senior vice president, Nissan Motor Co., Ltd.

Chairman of Management Committee for China (MC China)

President, Dongfeng Motor Co, Ltd.

Vice president, Dongfeng Motor Co, Ltd.

Corporate vice president, Nissan Motor Co., Ltd.

MC-ASIA Support, Japan/Asia Business Management Office, Domestic
Network Management Department, Global Asset Management
Department, Administration Department for Affiliated Companies,
Marine Administration Office

Program director, Program Directors Office

Senior manager, Manufacturing Strategy Planning Department

Senior manager, Powertrain Production Engineering Department
Manager, Nissan North America Inc.

Manager, Powertrain Production Engineering Department

Joined Nissan Motor Co., Ltd.



