



Biographies

Makoto Uchida



Date of birth: July, 1966

Education					
Mar	1991	Doshisha University Faculty of Theology			
Career Profile					
		Conier Vice president Nicesp Mater Co. 1td			
Мау	2019	Senior Vice president, Nissan Motor Co., Ltd.			
		Chairman of Management Committee for China (MC China),			
		President, Dongfeng Motor Co, Ltd.			
Apr	2019	Senior vice president, Nissan Motor Co., Ltd.			
		Management Committee for China (MC China),			
		President, Dongfeng Motor Co, Ltd.			
Apr	2018	Senior vice president, Nissan Motor Co., Ltd.			
		President, Dongfeng Motor Co, Ltd.			
Nov	2016	Corporate vice president, Alliance Purchasing, Nissan Motor Co., Ltd.			
Apr	2014	Program director, Nissan Motor Co., Ltd.			
Sep	2012	Renault Samsung Motors			
Apr	2006	Manager, RNPO, Nissan Motor Co., Ltd.			
Oct	2003	Nissan Motor Co., Ltd.			
Apr	1991	Joined Nissho Iwai Corporation			



Ashwani Gupta



Date of birth: September, 1970

Career Profile				
Jun	2019	Representative executive officer, COO, Mitsubishi Motor Corporation		
Apr	2019	COO, Mitsubishi Motor Corporation		
Apr	2018	Alliance senior vice president, LCV Business, Renault-Nissan-Mitsubishi		
Apr	2014	Vice president, LCV Division, Renault		
May	2011	Global program director, Datsun Programs, Nissan Motor Co., Ltd.		
Sep	2009	Deputy general manager, Global Purchasing, Renault Nissan B.V.		
May	2008	Global supplier account manager, Renault Nissan Purchasing		
		Organization		
Apr	2006	General manager, Purchasing, Renault India		



Jun Seki



Date of birth: May, 1961

Education

Mar	1984	National Defense Academy of Japan School of Systems Engineering,
		Department of Mechanical Engineering

Career Profile				
May	2019	Senior vice president, performance recovery, Nissan Motor Co., Ltd.		
Apr	2018	Senior vice president, Production Engineering, Alliance senior vice		
		president, Nissan Motor Co., Ltd.		
Jan	2014	Senior vice president, Nissan Motor Co., Ltd.		
		Chairman of Management Committee for China (MC China)		
		President, Dongfeng Motor Co, Ltd.		
Apr	2013	Vice president, Dongfeng Motor Co, Ltd.		
Apr	2012	Corporate vice president, Nissan Motor Co., Ltd.		
		MC-ASIA Support, Japan/Asia Business Management Office, Domestic		
		Network Management Department, Global Asset Management		
		Department, Administration Department for Affiliated Companies,		
		Marine Administration Office		
Apr	2009	Program director, Program Directors Office		
Apr	2007	Senior manager, Manufacturing Strategy Planning Department		
Apr	2006	Senior manager, Powertrain Production Engineering Department		
Aug	2001	Manager, Nissan North America Inc.		
Jul	1999	Manager, Powertrain Production Engineering Department		
Apr	1986	Joined Nissan Motor Co., Ltd.		